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Name 

 
Company 

 
Email 

 
Phone Home 

State 
Area of 

Coverage 
Live/ 
web 

Urine/ 
OF 

 
BAT & 
Device 

 
Brent Benjamin 

MDC Testing brent.benjamin@mdctesting.com 602.317.4482 
AZ 

 
AZ 

 
Live 

 
Both 

 

 
Lisa Bradley 

Certified Training 
Solutions 

Lisa@CertifiedTrainingSolutions. 
com 

865-640-9541 TN/FL/US  
USA/World 
(Spanish 
available) 

  
U 

 
All: Intoximeter, 
Lifeloc, 

       Some: 
CMI/Intoxilyzer, 
Drager units, as 
well as STT 
training for 
several ASD 
breath and saliva 
devices 

 
Janet Brush 

MAD Testing LLC 
Collection 

madtesting@yahoo.com 480-225-0813    
Both 

 
Both 

 

 
John Burgos 

Accredited Drug Testing john@accredtieddrugtesting.com 800-221-4291 FL   
Both 

 
U 

 

mailto:brent.benjamin@mdctesting.com
mailto:madtesting@yahoo.com
mailto:john@accredtieddrugtesting.com


 
Kim Claytor 

Fleet Safe Solutions kclaytor@fleetsafesolutions.com 1804-210-5463   
VA, NC, SC, 
TN, WVA, 
MD, KY, PA 
and any other 
state if 
needed 

 
Both 

 
 
 
OF 

 

 
Amber Diaz 

Surety Mobile Amber@suretymobile.com (209)581-3490 
CA 

 
Central Valey 
California 

 
Both 

 
Both 

 

 
Becki Fisher 

Carlson Service Co. LLC BCarlson@nckcn.com 785-335-3057 KS  
USA 

 
Both 

 
U 

 

Andrew Horn  
RAD Testing and Mobile 
Collection 

 
www.radtesting.com 

 
916-520-0244 

x101 

 
CA 

  
Both 

 
U 

 

Sage James  
Sage Compliance 

 
sage@sagecompliancellc.com 

 
970-467-2023 

 
CO 

  
Web 

 
OF 

 

Estelle Jenkins  
Know Before You Go 
Drug and Alcohol Testing 

 
test@nobe4ugo.com 

 
469-352-7560 

 
TX 

  
Both 

 
Both 

 

Stephanie Kelly  
Kelly Lab Services 

 
info@kellylabservices.com 

 
1-888-652-3949 

 
CA 

 
USA 

 
Both 

 
U 

 

Dean Klassy   
denok5668@gmail.com 

 
262-749-9008 

 
NM 

   
U 

 

Janet Kornmann  
KorManagement Services 

 
janetkornmann@gmail.com 

 
605-758-2325 

 
SD 

 
USA/World 

 
Both 

 
Both 

 
Lifeloc 

Bettye Lundeen  
Lundeen Consulting 

 
lundeenconsultingtn@gmail.com 

931-704-1269  
TN/FL/US 

 
USA/World 

  
U 

 

 
Chuck Marting 

Colorado Mobile Drug 
Testing 

 
chuck.coloradomdtesting@gmail 
.com 

 
970-370-2890 

 
CO 

  
Both 

 
U 

 

 
Andrea Owens 

 
HourGlass Testing 
Solutions 

 
andrea.owens@hourglasstesting 
.com 

888-415-5630  
MI 

 
MI/IN 

 
Both 

 
U 

 
Intoximeters-

AMCC & RBTIV 

Cheree Owens  
Labs to Go 

chereeowens@labstogo.com (757) 490-8888 VA  Both U  

 
Christopher Parent 

 
Occu-Health 

 
chris@occu-health.com 

 
413.575.6870 

 
MA 

 
Springfield, 

MA 

 
Both 

 
OF 

 

mailto:kclaytor@fleetsafesolutions.com
mailto:Amber@suretymobile.com
mailto:BCarlson@nckcn.com
http://www.radtesting.com/
mailto:sage@sagecompliancellc.com
mailto:test@nobe4ugo.com
mailto:info@kellylabservices.com
mailto:denok5668@gmail.com
mailto:janetkornmann@gmail.com
mailto:lundeenconsultingtn@gmail.com
mailto:chris@occu-health.com


 
Jessie Rabun 

Occ Safety Onsite  
jrabun@occsafetyonsite.com 

 
(585) 723-3891 

 
Rochester, 

NY 

 
Rochester, 

NY area 

 
Both 

 
Both 

 

 
Joe Reilly 

National Drug Screening, 
Inc.  

joe@nationaldrugscreening.com 
 

321-622-2020 
 

FL 
 

USA/World 
 

Both 
 

U 
 

Angela Robinson Quick Labs Comprehensive 
Testing & Screening 

info@quicklabsandscreening.com 832-683-4135 Houston, TX USA Both Both Alcovisor Mark V 

JoAnn Sherfey Life Enrichment Services jsherfey@lesgroup.org 540-3318338  USA Both U  

 
Chandra Spring 
DeWald 

 
UPMC Susquehanna 

 
SpringDeWaldCh@upmc.edu 

 
570-320-7444 

 
PA 

 
USA 

 
Both 

 
U 

 
Lifeloc 

 
Marquette 
ThomasRufus 

 
IMS Screening 

 
marquette@imsscreenings.com 945-345-0292 

 
TX 

  
Both 

 
OF 

 

 
Chelsea Vodopivec 

 
USA Mobile Drug Testing 
of Northeast Ohio 

chelsea.vodopivec@usamdt.com 440-653-5003  
OH 

 
NE OH 

 
Both 

 
U 

 

 
Patrice Waters 

  
patrice@yourtailoredservice.com 

  
VA 

 
DC Metro 

 
Both 

 
OF 

 

 
Colleen Wienhoff 

 
Wienhoff Drug Testing 

 
colleen@wienhoffdrug.com 

208-376-5600  
ID 

 
ID/E OR 

 
Both 

 
U 

 

 
Jill Williams 

 
Pure Screening Solutions 

 
Info@purescreeningsolutions.co 352-672-3959 

 
FL 

 
Florida, 
Atlanta, 
Georgia, 
Charlotte, NC 

 
Both 

 
OF 

 

 
Adam Winokur 

 
ABW Compliance 
Services 

 
adam.winokur@abwcompliance. 
com 

833-229-4362 x 
700  

NJ 
 

USA 
 

Both 
 

U 
 

 

mailto:jrabun@occsafetyonsite.com
mailto:joe@nationaldrugscreening.com
mailto:info@quicklabsandscreening.com
mailto:jsherfey@lesgroup.org
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